Road Relays Results



Abe Sosinski

Jake Cheeseman

Xxavier Ballinger

Ollie Ryan

Jordy Cummins

Tobias Powell

Hugo Middleton

Lachie Barr

Jackson McKee

Tom Blunden

Max McConchie

Toby Rewuk

Junior A-team

1** place

Junior B-team

2" place

Junior C-team

2" place

5.09

5.34

5.27

4.56

6.06

5.58

5.48

5.38

6.01

6.01

6.04

6.14



Ollie Burt

Luke Irvin

Hudson Brennan

Mitch Korosec

Levi Hynes

Hugh Weidemann

Campbell Bromley

Charlie Farrugia

Edward Cummins

Logan Munro

Flynn Spackman

Edward Cummins

Intermediate A-team

1** place

Intermediate B-team

2" place

Intermediate C-team

2" place

4.49

5.14

4.57

4.47

4.55

5.26

5.29

5.28

5.45

5.40

5.58

5.38



Cody Torney

Archie Todd

Noah Buttler

Jack Cleary

Ryder O’Brien

Mitch McAuliffe

Luke Severino

Jack Manley

Jackson Chalmers

Harrison Grant

Charlie Horne

Jed Blood

Senior A-team

2" place

Senior B-team

2" place

Senior C-team

1* place

4.32

4.57

4.57

5.01

4.56

5.20

513

5.09

5.34

5.43

5.30

5.19



Summary of Results

Loreto 12 8 18 T 16 8 67 1st
Grammar 16 7 14 8 14 7 66 2nd
Damascus 10 5 10 (5] 10 8 47 3rd
Clarendon 14 3 12 0 12 0 44 4th
Junior Intermediate Senior :
Boys Aggregate A =} A B A B Total Points Hacing_g
St Patrick's 16 7 16 7 14 7 67 1st !
Grammar 12 8 12 6 16 8 62 2nd i
Damascus 14 5 14 8 12 6 59 ath |
| Clarendon | 10 | ¢ 6 | LU R 0 ] 5 H 3d |



